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Nome
EROS
RISCO TORTO
PISTOLEIRO
ESTRANHO D23
CHARLIE BROWN
PAPO RETO
SEGREDO
PARMALATE
ESPLENDIDO
PROMETEUS
BARBARO
TROVAO
THOR
ESCALIBU
ZIDANE
PEDREGULHO JR
TUPINAMBA
BIQUINHO
ELITE JR
FELINO

Anilha
amacap
sape
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
Sape

eco sape sab

Dono
ROBERTO LEITE
MARCO PEZ&o
FABINHO
ROBERTO LEITE
RUBINHO
TULIO
MARCO PEZAO
BIL
GILBERTO
CARLOS
ROBERTINHO
WILLIAN
DANIEL
VLADE
RANIEL
RONALDINHO
BENITO
ROBERTINHO
ROBERTINHO
ERTON

BICUDO 21/08/2021
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
RIO
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONGALO
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
MARICA
ITABORAI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/101713
0/82227
0/75982
0/75430
0/72075
0/71257
0/62352
0/60684
0/54979
0/54289
0/52372
0/51507
0/45849
0/45075
0/42500
0/42201
0/40969
0/40914
0/40599
0/34744

Pontos
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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